
WSR 24-16-049
NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

SEATTLE COLLEGES
[Filed July 30, 2024, 3:38 p.m.]

2024-25 Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule
 BOT Meeting Day Location Address and Room Exec Session  
 Thursday, September 12, 2024 South 6000 N.E. 16th Avenue

Seattle, WA 98106
Cascade Hall 107

Cascade Hall 102  

 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Central 1701 Broadway
Seattle, WA 98122
BE 1110

BE 1111  

 Thursday, November 14, 2024 North 9600 College Way North
Seattle, WA 98103
North Star Dining Room

President's Boardroom  

 Thursday, December 12, 2024 South 6000 N.E. 16th Avenue
Seattle, WA 98106
Cascade Hall 107

Cascade Hall 102  

 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Central 1701 Broadway
Seattle, WA 98122
BE 1110

BE 1111  

 Thursday, February 13, 2025 North 9600 College Way North
Seattle, WA 98103
North Star Dining Room

President's Boardroom  

 Thursday, March 13, 2025 South 6000 N.E. 16th Avenue
Seattle, WA 98106
Cascade Hall 107

Cascade Hall 102  

 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Central 1701 Broadway
Seattle, WA 98122
BE 1110

BE 1111  

 Thursday, May 8, 2025 North 9600 College Way North
Seattle, WA 98103
North Star Dining Room

President's Boardroom  

 Thursday, June 12, 2025 South 6000 N.E. 16th Avenue
Seattle, WA 98106
Cascade Hall 107

Cascade Hall 102  

 Thursday, July 10, 2025 Central 1701 Broadway
Seattle, WA 98122
BE 1110

BE 1111  
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